

# The Woodlands College Park High School Conroe Independent School District

Dear business owner(s),

The Woodlands College Park Agriculture Department and FFA would like to invite you to become a sponsor for our 2024-2025 school year!

FFA is a youth agriculture organization that teaches leadership and responsibility to young people while also providing hands-on experiences inside and outside of the classroom. It is tradition that our members strive for excellence in all that we do and to be a positive influence within our community.

Our chapter is highly active in several types of competitions across the state throughout the year. Each event is designed to enhance our students' educational experience, and develop the skills needed for their post secondary school journey. Those activities often require sponsor support and include but are not limited to:

- Public speaking events,
- Livestock shows,
- Judging contests,
- Various competitions and
- Field experiences such as our annual prospect show the Cavalier Classic.

We would love the opportunity to support your business through recognition in return for your support of our College Park FFA program. In an effort to accommodate everyone, we have several different sponsorship levels for you to consider.

The Woodlands College Park High School is also a 501(c) non-profit organization and any donation to The Woodlands College Park Ag/ FFA can be a tax deduction. Attached you will notice that there are several different levels of sponsorship to choose from which are designed to include all stakeholders within our community. You can choose your sponsorship level and mail your donation to the address shown on the attachment (Attn: College Park FFA). We can also come by and pick up any donations, if you prefer.

If you have any questions about sponsorships or would like to offer scholarships, please contact us via email or phone.

Thank you for your time and we would be thrilled to add you and/or your business to the traditions and community of the College Park Ag/ FFA Family.

Sincerely,

**Chelsy Hailey** 

Kaili Philen

chailey@conroeisd.net

kphilen@conroeisd.net

The Woodlands College Park AST/FFA Advisors 936-709-3000

The Conroe Independent School District (District) as an equal opportunity educational provider and employer does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, religion, age, or disability in educational programs or activities that it operates or in employment matters. The District is required by Title VI and Title VII of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended, Title IX of the Education Amendments of 1972, the Age Discrimination Act of 1975, as amended, Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973, the Americans with Disabilities Act, as well as Board policy not to discriminate in such a manner.



## The Woodlands College Park High School

### **Conroe Independent School District**

### Sponsorship Levels



### Bronze Package / Buckle Sponsor (Greenhand): Donation of at least \$125

- Registered as a 2023-2024 FFA Professional Sponsor
- Business name on all advertisements

### Silver Package (Chapter): Donation of at least \$250

- Registered as a 2023-2024 FFA Professional Sponsor
- Business name on all advertisements
- Business LOGO listed on The College Park FFA website, social media, our prospect show, and an acrylic presented at our banquet.



#### Gold Package (Lonestar): Donation of \$500+

- Registered as a 2023-2024 FFA Professional Sponsor
- Business name on all advertisements
- Business LOGO on The College Park FFA website, social media, our prospect show, and more!
- Recognition of sponsorship at our annual banquet at the end of the school year with a **Gold Member** Plaque.

Company

	company
Name:	_ Contact:
Address:	_ Phone:
City/State/Zip:	_Purpose:

Next to "Purpose", please let us know if you would like to sponsor any particular aspect of our program; for example, general agriculture use, prospect show buckle, event expenses, etc.

Payment Type: Cash / Check Attn: College Park FFA Please email a High Resolution File of LOGO to chailey@conroeisd.net Please send checks with this attached paper to the following address:

The Woodlands College Park High School, Attention: College Park FFA 3701 College Park Drive · The Woodlands, Texas 77384

936-709-3000 · 832-482-6209 · 936-709-3019 (FAX)

The Conroe Independent School District (District) as an equal opportunity educational provider and employer does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, religion, age, or disability in educational programs or activities that it operates or in employment matters. The District is required by Title VI and Title VII of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended, Title IX of the Education Amendments of 1972, the Age Discrimination Act of 1975, as amended, Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973, the Americans with Disabilities Act, as well as Board policy not to discriminate in such a manner.